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ICOA/ADMIN/2025/08/0919   Date: 10th August 2025 

Subject: Fee Structure for Students Admitted to B.A.M.S. Program for Academic Year 2025–26. 

In accordance with the decision taken during the Fee Regulation Authority (FRA) meeting held on 06th August 

2025, the approved fee structure for the B.A.M.S. (Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery) program for 

Institute Level Seats at our institute for the Academic Year 2025–26 is as follows: 

 

B.A.M.S. – Fee Structure for First Year (2025–26) 

For Male Students 

Sr. No. Type of Fees OPEN OBC / SEBC 
SC / ST / DT / NT / VJ / 

SBC 

1 Tuition Fee ₹1,77,858 ₹88,929 ₹0 

2 Development Fee ₹18,142 ₹18,142 ₹18,142 

Total 
 

₹1,96,000 ₹1,07,071 ₹18,142 

 
For Female Students 

Sr. No. Type of Fees OPEN OBC / SEBC 
SC / ST / DT / NT / VJ 

/ SBC 

1 Tuition Fee ₹0 ₹0 ₹0 

2 Development Fee ₹18,142 ₹18,142 ₹18,142 

Total 
 

₹18,142 ₹18,142 ₹18,142 

 

Note: 

1. The above-mentioned fee structure has been duly approved by the Fee Regulation Authority (FRA). 

2. This fee is applicable to students admitted through Centralized Admission Process (CAP) to the B.A.M.S. 

program for the Academic Year 2025–26. 

3. All payments shall be made as per the schedule notified by the institute. 

Sd/ Principal 
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                      –                                                                        

                               Fee Regulation Authority (FRA)                                              

(Bachelor of Ayurvedic Medicine and Surgery)                                              –                      

                          

 

            –              –               

                 

 .                  (OPEN)       /         
     /      /      /      /      / 

       

1          ₹१,७७,८५८ ₹८८,९२९ ₹० 

2           ₹१८,१४२ ₹१८,१४२ ₹१८,१४२ 

     
 

₹१,९ ,    ₹१, ७, ७१ ₹१८,१४  

 

                  

 .                  (OPEN)       /         
     /      /      /      /      / 

       

1          ₹० ₹० ₹० 

2           ₹१८,१४२ ₹१८,१४२ ₹१८,१४२ 

     
 

₹१८,१४  ₹१८,१४  ₹१८,१४  

      

1.                             Fee Regulation Authority (FRA)                              

2.                                  (CAP)                                 

3.                                                              

 

       -/ 

         

                              


